

Misc.-137 of 2023

Order Dated 22.12.2023

Today is fixed for taking proper steps by the petitioner.

Petitioner is present with hazira.

Fix 12.02.2024 for S/R, appearance and show cause.

Petitioner files fresh requisites with p. Fees.

Issue the same at once.

Durga Sankar Rana, JO-WB00950
A.C.J.M., Bishnupur.