

Misc 137 of 2023

Order dated 01-10-2024

Today is fixed for hearing of the interim maintenance petition.

Petitioner files hazira.

Ld. Advocate for the O.P prays for time on his personal ground and the same is considered and allowed.

To 07-11-2024 for hearing of the interim maintenance petition.

Dict. & corrected by me

ACJM, Bishnupur

A.C.J.M., Bishnupur.

J.O.Code-WB00973