

Misc.- 137 of 2023 (CIS Reg. No . 129 of 2023)

Order Dated 28-01-2026

Today is fixed for evidence of the petitioner .

No steps are taken by the parties .

No adverse order has been passed today .

Case is adjourned for the day .

Fix 10-03-2026 for evidence of the petitioner positively id necessary order .

A.C.J.M., Bishnupur.
J.O. Code - WB01106